

2025 DNZ Skills Nationals

West Wave

Auckland



Friday, 1 August 2025 ~ Sunday, 3 August 2025

Detailed Results

7.0.7.6

12&O Level 4 Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jade Lee (2013) -- Diving Waitakare																	
Ethan Wang (2014) -- North Harbour Diving																	
101B	3	2.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0			6.0	5.5	6.0			32.5	39.00	39.00	
401C	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	8.0			5.5	6.5	5.5			31.5	37.80	76.80	
201A	3	1.0	7.0	6.0	8.0	6.0			5.5	6.0	6.0			30.5	18.30	95.10	

11&U Level 4 Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Brenin Meredith (2014) -- North Harbour Diving																	
Mischa Atkinson (2015) -- North Harbour Diving																	
101B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.5	6.5			36.0	43.20	43.20	
401C	3	2.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5			5.5	4.5	5.5			29.5	35.40	78.60	
201A	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			7.0	8.0	7.0			37.0	22.20	100.80	

12&O Level 3 Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Addison Whitaker (2014) -- North Harbour Diving																	
Skye Saynor (2013) -- North Harbour Diving																	
10A	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			8.0	7.5	7.5			38.5	46.20	46.20	
10C	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			8.0	7.5	7.0			36.0	43.20	89.40	
20A	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0			8.5	9.0	8.0			41.5	24.90	114.30	
2 Izzy Crawford (2013) -- Diving Otakou																	
Leila Kindiak (2013) -- Diving Otakou																	
10A	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			8.5	8.5	8.0			38.5	46.20	46.20	
10C	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0			7.0	8.0	6.5			37.0	44.40	90.60	
20A	3	1.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			7.0	7.5	6.5			33.0	19.80	110.40	
3 Henry Orchiston (2013) -- Diving Otakou																	
Hayden Hong (2014) -- Diving Otakou																	
10A	3	2.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0			7.5	8.0	7.5			37.5	45.00	45.00	
10C	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	5.5			8.0	8.0	7.0			36.5	43.80	88.80	
20A	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			5.0	6.0	5.5			27.5	16.50	105.30	

11&U Level 3 Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Bobby Knight (2014) -- North Harbour Diving																	
Luke Gibbs (2014) -- Diving Waitakere																	
10A	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			7.0	7.5	6.0			36.0	43.20	43.20	
10C	3	2.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.5			7.0	7.0	7.5			37.5	45.00	88.20	
20A	3	1.0	8.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5			37.0	22.20	110.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11&U Level 3 Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Esmé-Rose Morrison (2014) -- Wellington Diving Club																	
Darcia Maihi (2015) -- Wellington Diving Club																	
10A	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			6.0	6.5	6.5			32.5	39.00	39.00	
10C	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.5			34.5	41.40	80.40	
20A	3	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.0			30.0	18.00	98.40	
3 Ollie Quinn (2016) -- Diving Otakou																	
Sophie Lill (2016) -- Diving Otakou																	
10A	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			5.5	6.5	5.5			29.5	35.40	35.40	
10C	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	6.5			33.5	40.20	75.60	
20A	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.0			34.5	20.70	96.30	

11&U Level 3 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Bobby Knight (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	8.5	7.0	9.0	9.5	9.5			27.0	27.00	27.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.5	23.50	50.50	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	71.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.0	21.00	92.00	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	113.00	
2 Georgia Ducrot (2015) -- Diving Otakou													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	44.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	9.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0			22.5	22.50	66.50	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	88.50	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	112.00	
3 Addison Whitaker (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	22.50	46.50	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	65.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5			25.0	25.00	90.00	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	109.50	
4 Hayden Hong (2014) -- Diving Otakou													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	44.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	9.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			23.0	23.00	67.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	86.00	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	106.00	
5= Sophie Lill (2016) -- Diving Otakou													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	41.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	62.50	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			22.0	22.00	84.50	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	103.00	
5= Esmé-Rose Morrison (2014) -- Wellington Diving Club													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	20.50	20.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.5	19.50	40.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	59.50	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	80.50	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	103.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11&U Level 3 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Luke Gibbs (2014) -- Diving Waitakere													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5			24.0	24.00	24.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	17.00	41.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	62.50	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	80.00	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	102.50	
8 Darcia Maihi (2015) -- Wellington Diving Club													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	17.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	35.50	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	19.50	55.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	78.00	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	97.50	
9 Thalia Hyland (2015) -- Diving Waitakere													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	17.00	37.50	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	58.50	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0			18.0	18.00	76.50	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	20.00	96.50	
10 Daniel Tyshetsky (2016) -- Diving Waitakere													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	37.50	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	55.50	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	16.00	71.50	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	89.50	
11 Esme Hore (2014) -- Diving Otakou													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	15.00	15.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	15.00	30.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	49.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	68.50	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	16.50	85.00	

12&O Level 3 Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Calvin Allen (2011) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	42.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	65.50	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0			22.0	22.00	87.50	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	22.50	110.00	
2 Isabel Crawford (2013) -- Diving Ōtākou													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	23.50	41.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	62.00	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.5	24.50	86.50	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	21.00	107.50	
3= Liam Drummond (2011) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	20.00	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	39.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	60.50	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	81.50	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	102.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

12&O Level 3 Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3= Jimmy Lyons (2010) -- North harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	20.00	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	39.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.0	21.00	60.50	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.0	19.00	79.50	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	102.00	
5 Nina Smith (2013) -- INVERCARGILL													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	18.50	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	36.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	56.50	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	21.00	77.50	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	99.00	
6 Amy Webb (2013) -- Waikato Diving													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	42.00	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	62.00	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	80.50	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	98.50	
7 Henry Orchiston (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	37.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	55.50	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			20.0	20.00	75.50	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	98.00	
(8) Finn Conley-Varcoe (2012) -- Diving Waitakere (guest)													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	41.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	61.50	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	78.00	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	96.00	
8 Noah Haines (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	17.50	17.50	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	17.50	35.00	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	17.50	52.50	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	70.50	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	88.50	
9 Jada Rudolph (2013) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew)													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	

11&U Level 4 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Brenin Meredith (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	23.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	9.0	8.5			24.5	24.50	48.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	69.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	93.50	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	6.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	116.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11&U Level 4 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Mischa Atkinson (2015) -- North Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			24.0	24.00	45.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	17.00	62.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	23.50	86.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	107.00	
3 Ethan Wang (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	21.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5			24.5	24.50	46.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	65.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	84.50	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	105.50	
4 Ollie Quinn (2016) -- Diving Otakou													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	39.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	57.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	75.50	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.0	16.00	91.50	

12&O Level 4 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jade Lee (2013) -- Diving Waitakare													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	20.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	44.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	65.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	90.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			18.0	18.00	108.00	
2 Imogen Gyde (2012) -- Diving Waitakare													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			22.5	22.50	22.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.0	23.00	45.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			22.0	22.00	67.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	88.50	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	106.50	
3 Skye Saynor (2013) -- North Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	18.50	18.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	41.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	60.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	22.50	82.50	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	106.00	
4 Leila Kindiak (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	41.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	19.50	61.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	83.50	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	105.00	
(5) Braelyn Russell (2011) -- Diving Waitakere (guest)													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	23.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	45.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	15.50	61.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	82.50	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5			20.5	20.50	103.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

12&O Level 4 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Jadelyn Hoy Fong (2011) -- Diving Waitakere													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	41.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	59.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	79.50	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.5			16.0	16.00	95.50	
6 Pippa Thomas (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	19.50	38.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0			21.0	21.00	59.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	77.50	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	94.00	
(8) Jimmy Lyons (2010) -- North harbour Diving (guest)													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	16.50	16.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	35.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	53.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	17.00	70.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	86.50	
7 Sofia Wade-Swelim (2012) -- Waikato Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	45.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	18.00	63.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	63.50	1
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			19.0	19.00	82.50	
8 Jonty Buxton (2012) -- Wellington Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.0			13.5	13.50	13.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	18.00	31.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.5	13.50	45.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	62.50	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	17.00	79.50	

11&U Level 1 Poolside

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jessica Babbington (2014) -- Diving Waitakere													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	8.5	8.5	7.5					24.5	24.50	24.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0					23.0	23.00	47.50	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5					25.5	25.50	73.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	96.50	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	8.0	9.0	7.5					24.5	24.50	121.00	
2 Emma Zhang (2016) -- Diving Waitakere													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	22.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0					22.5	22.50	44.50	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0					24.5	24.50	69.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	8.0	8.5	7.5					24.0	24.00	93.00	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	114.00	
3 Sophia Zhang (2016) -- Diving Waitakere													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	21.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	43.50	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	66.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	8.5	7.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	89.50	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0					22.5	22.50	112.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11&U Level 1 Poolside

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4= Tara Pruet (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5					23.5	23.50	23.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	47.00	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	67.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	88.00	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	108.00	
4= Stella Burt (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	19.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	40.00	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	60.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0					22.5	22.50	82.50	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	8.5	9.0	8.0					25.5	25.50	108.00	
6 Patrick Archer (2015) -- Waikato Diving													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	22.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	19.50	41.50	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	64.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5					23.0	23.00	87.00	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	107.50	
7 Olive While (2014) -- Diving waitakere													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	18.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	40.00	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	19.50	59.50	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	83.00	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0					22.0	22.00	105.00	
8= Abigail Corkhill (2015) -- North Harbour Diving													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	20.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	41.00	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	61.50	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	81.00	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	23.00	104.00	
8= Drew Dennis (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	21.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	21.00	42.00	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	63.50	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	85.50	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	104.00	
10 Riley Mihaere (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	21.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	41.50	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	59.50	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	79.00	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5					23.0	23.00	102.00	
11 Oliver Ashplant (2014) -- Waikato diving													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	18.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	38.00	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	57.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	77.50	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	98.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11&U Level 1 Poolside

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Charlotte Li (2014) -- Diving waitakere													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	34.50	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	52.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	74.50	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	94.00	
13= Emma Li (2014) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew)													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
13= Elliott Johnson (2017) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew)													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	

12&O Level 2 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jada Rudolph (2013) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	7.5	7.5					24.0	24.00	24.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	8.5	8.5	9.0					26.0	26.00	50.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0					23.0	23.00	73.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	8.5	9.0					26.5	26.50	99.50	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	8.0	9.5					26.5	26.50	126.00	
2 Sofia Moran (2010) -- Waikato Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.0					25.0	25.00	25.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	44.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	8.5	8.5					26.0	26.00	70.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.5					26.5	26.50	96.50	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	9.5	9.0	9.5					28.0	28.00	124.50	
3 Caleb Hunt (2011) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5					23.0	23.00	23.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	8.5	9.0	7.5					25.0	25.00	48.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	70.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	94.00	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.5					25.5	25.50	119.50	
4 Kasey Kelly (2013) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	9.0	8.0					25.5	25.50	25.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0					22.5	22.50	48.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0					24.5	24.50	72.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	92.00	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	9.5					26.0	26.00	118.00	
5 Paige Houston (2013) -- Diving Waitakare													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	22.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	8.5	9.0	8.5					26.0	26.00	48.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	70.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	91.50	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.0					26.0	26.00	117.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

12&O Level 2 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Walter Hannan (2012) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0					23.0	23.00	23.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	45.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	65.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0					24.5	24.50	89.50	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	9.0	9.0					26.5	26.50	116.00	
7 Finn Conley-Varcoe (2012) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	8.0	6.0					20.0	20.00	20.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	7.0					23.5	23.50	43.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	63.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	83.50	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	106.00	

11&U Level 4 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Brenin Meredith (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	23.00	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.5	24.50	47.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	71.50	
20B Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	93.00	
201A Back Dive	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	113.00	
2= Ethan Wang (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	23.00	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	46.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	66.50	
20B Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	89.00	
201A Back Dive	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	21.00	110.00	
2= Mischa Atkinson (2015) -- North Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	43.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0			22.0	22.00	65.00	
20B Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	22.00	87.00	
201A Back Dive	3	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	110.00	
4 Ollie Quinn (2016) -- Diving Otakou													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	18.50	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	38.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	57.50	
20B Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	76.00	
201A Back Dive	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	94.00	

12&O Level 4 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1= Imogen Gyde (2012) -- Diving Waitakare													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5			23.0	23.00	47.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			22.5	22.50	69.50	
20B Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.5	19.50	89.00	
201A Back Dive	3	1.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	21.00	110.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

12&O Level 4 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1= Sofia Wade-Swelim (2012) -- Waikato Diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	21.50	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	44.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0			22.5	22.50	66.50	
20B Backward Lineup	3	1.0	8.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	89.00	
201A Back Dive	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	110.00	
3= Skye Saynor (2013) -- North Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	46.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	66.00	
20B Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	87.00	
201A Back Dive	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	104.50	
3= Jade Lee (2013) -- Diving Waitakare													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0			22.0	22.00	40.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0			22.0	22.00	62.00	
20B Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5			22.0	22.00	84.00	
201A Back Dive	3	1.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	104.50	
5 Jadelyn Hoy Fong (2011) -- Diving Waitakere													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0			22.0	22.00	22.00	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0			22.5	22.50	44.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	65.50	
20B Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			20.0	20.00	85.50	
201A Back Dive	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	103.50	
6 Leila Kindiak (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	21.00	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			22.0	22.00	43.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	64.00	
20B Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	83.50	
201A Back Dive	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	103.00	
7 Pippa Thomas (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	19.50	19.50	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	40.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	61.00	
20B Backward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	18.00	79.00	
201A Back Dive	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	100.00	
8 Jonty Buxton (2012) -- Wellington Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	17.00	17.00	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	38.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	17.00	55.00	
20B Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	76.00	
201A Back Dive	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	94.00	

12&O Level 1 Poolside

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Willow Parker (2011) -- Waikato Diving													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0					22.5	22.50	22.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	23.50	46.00	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	68.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0					23.0	23.00	91.00	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	113.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

12&O Level 1 Poolside

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Kaelyn Laing-Smith (2013) -- Diving waitakere													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	8.5	8.0	9.0					25.5	25.50	45.00	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	64.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	87.50	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	107.50	
3 Georgia Lamontanaro (2013) -- Diving Waitakere													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	5.0	4.0	5.0					14.0	14.00	33.50	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	56.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	23.50	79.50	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	100.50	

12&O Level 3 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Braelyn Russell (2011) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	47.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	70.00	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5			24.5	24.50	94.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	9.0			25.5	25.50	120.00	
2 Calvin Allen (2011) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	9.0	8.5	7.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	45.50	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.5	23.50	69.00	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	92.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	7.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	117.00	
3 Isabel Crawford (2013) -- Diving Ōtākou													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	47.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	70.00	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	23.50	93.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	116.00	
4 Liam Drummond (2011) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.5			23.5	23.50	44.50	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			23.0	23.00	67.50	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	86.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	108.00	
5 Henry Orchiston (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	20.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	40.50	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	61.50	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0			22.0	22.00	83.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0			22.5	22.50	106.00	
6 Nina Smith (2013) -- INVERCARGILL													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	22.00	43.50	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			20.5	20.50	64.00	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			15.5	15.50	79.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	100.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

12&O Level 3 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7= Jimmy Lyons (2010) -- North harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			20.5	20.50	20.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	40.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	61.00	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	79.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	19.50	98.50	
7= Amy Webb (2013) -- Waikato Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	20.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	38.50	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	21.00	59.50	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	79.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	98.50	
9 Noah Haines (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			18.5	18.50	39.50	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	58.00	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	18.50	76.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.0	19.00	95.50	

11&U Level 2 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Camden Ross (2015) -- Diving Waitakere													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5			24.0	24.00	24.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.5	24.50	48.50	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	7.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	71.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0			22.0	22.00	93.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	116.00	
2 Jackson Lavery (2015) -- Diving Waitakere													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	20.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	41.00	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0			24.0	24.00	65.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.0			23.0	23.00	88.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	22.50	110.50	
3 James Dickson (2015) -- Diving Otakou													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	42.50	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.5	21.50	64.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	85.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			22.0	22.00	107.50	
4 Frida Karlsberg (2015) -- Diving Otakou													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	20.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5			22.0	22.00	42.00	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	18.00	60.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	81.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	105.00	
5 Aidan Heeley (2014) -- Diving Waitakere													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	22.00	22.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	43.00	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	63.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	84.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	19.50	103.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11&U Level 2 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6= Luna-George Dawson (2016) -- Diving Waitakere													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	16.00	16.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	39.00	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	9.0			24.0	24.00	63.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	19.50	82.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.0			19.5	19.50	102.00	
6= Cleo Topham (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	40.50	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	61.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	82.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	102.00	
8 Ella Densie (2016) -- Invercargill Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0			22.0	22.00	41.50	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	65.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.0	18.00	83.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	101.50	
9 Margot McGehan (2015) -- North Harbour Diving													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	41.00	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.5	21.50	62.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	19.50	82.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	100.50	
10= Eleanor Woollett (2015) -- Diving Waitakere													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	18.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0			15.5	15.50	34.00	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	16.50	50.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0			22.0	22.00	72.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	94.50	
10= Caia Lusby (2015) -- North Harbour Diving													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0			18.5	18.50	37.50	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	57.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.5			18.5	18.50	76.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			18.5	18.50	94.50	
12 Antony Pollett (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	15.00	33.00	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.0	19.00	52.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	16.50	68.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	86.00	
13 Zara Bell (2014) -- North harbour Diving (withdrew)													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	

11&U Level 3 Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Addison Whitaker (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	9.0			26.0	26.00	26.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11&U Level 3 Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5			26.0	26.00	52.00	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	9.0			26.5	26.50	78.50	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5			24.0	24.00	102.50	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0			23.5	23.50	126.00	
2 Luke Gibbs (2014) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			20.0	20.00	20.00	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	44.00	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	67.00	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	90.50	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	9.0			25.5	25.50	116.00	
(3) Ella Densie (2016) -- Invercargill Diving Club (guest)													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	23.50	23.50	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			21.0	21.00	44.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			22.5	22.50	67.00	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	90.50	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5			24.0	24.00	114.50	
3= Hayden Hong (2014) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			22.0	22.00	22.00	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			20.5	20.50	42.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	65.00	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	89.00	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	112.00	
3= Sophie Lill (2016) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	23.50	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5			20.0	20.00	43.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			21.5	21.50	65.00	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	88.00	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	112.00	
5 Bobby Knight (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	8.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	9.0			24.0	24.00	45.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	67.00	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.5			22.0	22.00	89.00	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	111.50	
6 Darcia Maihi (2015) -- Wellington Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	42.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	62.50	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	85.50	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	109.00	
7 Georgia Ducrot (2015) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	41.00	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	8.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	61.00	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	85.00	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	106.00	
8= Thalia Hyland (2015) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			19.5	19.50	40.00	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	59.50	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	82.00	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	102.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11&U Level 3 Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8= Esmé-Rose Morrison (2014) -- Wellington Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			20.5	20.50	20.50	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			20.0	20.00	40.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			20.5	20.50	61.00	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	83.00	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	102.00	
10 Esme Hore (2014) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	21.50	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			21.5	21.50	43.00	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	63.50	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	17.50	81.00	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	100.00	
11 Daniel Tyshetsky (2016) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	19.50	40.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	59.00	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	79.50	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	99.00	
12 Michelle Hao (2016) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
200A Backward Jump	5	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	

11&U Level 1 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jessica Babbington (2014) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			21.5	21.50	42.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	64.50	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	88.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	107.50	
2 Stella Burt (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	20.00	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	43.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.5			22.5	22.50	65.50	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			20.0	20.00	85.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	106.50	
3 Tara Pruet (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	40.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	19.50	59.50	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	80.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	102.50	
4 Sophia Zhang (2016) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	20.00	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	21.00	41.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	61.50	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			21.5	21.50	83.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	17.50	100.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11&U Level 1 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Olive While (2014) -- Diving waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			22.0	22.00	22.00	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	40.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	62.00	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			18.5	18.50	80.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	98.50	
6 Patrick Archer (2015) -- Waikato Diving													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	20.00	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			22.0	22.00	42.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	19.50	61.50	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	79.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	97.50	
7 Elliott Johnson (2017) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	19.50	19.50	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	18.00	37.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	56.00	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	19.00	75.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	94.50	
8 Drew Dennis (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	38.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	56.00	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	76.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	94.00	
9 Oliver Ashplant (2014) -- Waikato diving													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	17.50	35.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	55.50	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	18.00	73.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	17.50	91.00	
10 Emma Zhang (2016) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	16.50	16.50	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	35.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	54.00	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	19.50	73.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	16.50	90.00	
11 Abigail Corkhill (2015) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	18.50	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	18.50	37.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	56.00	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	17.00	73.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	15.50	88.50	
12 Riley Mihaere (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	16.00	16.00	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	32.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	17.50	50.00	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	19.50	69.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	17.50	87.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11&U Level 1 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
13 Charlotte Li (2014) -- Diving waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	18.00	18.00	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	36.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	54.00	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0			16.5	16.50	70.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	16.00	86.50	

12&O Level 1 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Willow Parker (2011) -- Waikato Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	23.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			21.5	21.50	45.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0			23.0	23.00	68.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	92.50	
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	116.00	
2 Kaelyn Laing-Smith (2013) -- Diving waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	42.50	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5			22.5	22.50	65.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.5	20.50	85.50	
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	21.00	106.50	
3 Georgia Lamontanaro (2013) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	22.00	22.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	42.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.0			22.5	22.50	64.50	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	18.00	82.50	
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	15.00	97.50	

11&U Level 2 Poolside

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Luna-George Dawson (2016) -- Diving Waitakere													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	22.00	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	24.00	46.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.5					25.5	25.50	71.50	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.0	10.0	10.0	8.0					28.0	28.00	99.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	8.5	9.0	10.0					27.5	27.50	127.00	
2 Frida Karlsberg (2015) -- Diving Otakou													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.5					23.5	23.50	23.50	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	45.50	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	9.0	8.5	8.5					26.0	26.00	71.50	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	93.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0					24.5	24.50	118.00	
3 Jackson Lavery (2015) -- Diving Waitakare													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	9.5	8.5	8.0					26.0	26.00	26.00	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	47.50	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5					20.5	20.50	68.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	23.00	91.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	113.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11&U Level 2 Poolside

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Camden Ross (2015) -- Diving Waitakere													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0					23.0	23.00	23.00	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	44.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.0					24.0	24.00	68.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	86.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	8.0	8.5	9.5					26.0	26.00	112.00	
5 Caia Lusby (2015) -- North Harbour Diving													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	40.50	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	62.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0					22.5	22.50	84.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	8.0	9.0	9.0					26.0	26.00	110.50	
6 James Dickson (2015) -- Diving Otakou													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	21.50	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	42.50	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5					23.5	23.50	66.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0					24.5	24.50	90.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	110.00	
7 Cleo Topham (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	22.00	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	44.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	65.50	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	87.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	108.50	
8= Margot McGehan (2015) -- North Harbour Diving													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	6.5	8.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	21.50	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	42.50	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	63.50	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	85.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0					22.5	22.50	107.50	
8= Aidan Heeley (2014) -- Diving Waitakere													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	22.50	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	24.00	46.50	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	67.50	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	88.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	107.50	
10 Ella Densie (2016) -- Invercargill Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	20.00	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	39.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0					23.0	23.00	62.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	82.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	9.0					23.5	23.50	106.00	
11 Eleanor Woollett (2015) -- Diving Waitakere													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	20.00	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	20.00	40.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	60.50	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	81.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	21.00	102.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11&U Level 2 Poolside

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Antony Pollett (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.0					20.5	20.50	20.50	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	19.50	40.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	59.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	20.00	79.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	100.50	

12&O Level 2 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jada Rudolph (2013) -- North Harbour Diving													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	24.00	43.50	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	65.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	8.0					21.5	21.50	87.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	23.50	110.50	
2 Sofia Moran (2010) -- Waikato Diving													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	23.00	23.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	45.50	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	8.5	8.0	6.5					23.0	23.00	68.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	89.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	107.00	
3 Paige Houston (2013) -- Diving Waitakare													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	36.50	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	56.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	9.0	7.5					23.5	23.50	80.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	101.50	
4 Caleb Hunt (2011) -- North Harbour Diving													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	20.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	21.00	41.00	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	61.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	80.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	98.50	
5 Kasey Kelly (2013) -- North Harbour Diving													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	40.00	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	61.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	78.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	94.50	
6 Walter Hannan (2012) -- North Harbour Diving													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	37.00	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	56.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	75.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	92.50	
7 Finn Conley-Varcoe (2012) -- Diving Waitakere													
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	37.50	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	55.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	73.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	92.00	

11&U Level 1 1m

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Jessica Babbington (2014) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	10.0	9.0	8.0					27.0	27.00	27.00	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.5	7.5					24.5	24.50	51.50	
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	10.0	8.0					26.0	26.00	77.50	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	10.0	10.0	9.0					29.0	29.00	106.50	
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	128.00	
2	Stella Burt (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.5					26.5	26.50	26.50	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5					23.5	23.50	50.00	
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	10.0	9.0					27.5	27.50	77.50	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	9.5	8.0					25.0	25.00	102.50	
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	124.50	
3	Sophia Zhang (2016) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	10.0	9.0					28.0	28.00	28.00	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	48.50	
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	9.0	7.0					23.0	23.00	71.50	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5					23.5	23.50	95.00	
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	115.50	
4	Tara Pruet (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	43.00	
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	63.00	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	9.0	7.0					24.0	24.00	87.00	
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	9.0	8.5	8.0					25.5	25.50	112.50	
5	Olive While (2014) -- Diving waitakere													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	9.0	7.5					24.0	24.00	24.00	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	46.00	
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0					24.5	24.50	70.50	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	90.50	
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	112.00	
6	Drew Dennis (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	20.50	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0					23.0	23.00	43.50	
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	62.00	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	9.0	8.0					25.5	25.50	87.50	
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0					22.5	22.50	110.00	
7	Emma Zhang (2016) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0					22.5	22.50	22.50	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	43.00	
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0					22.0	22.00	65.00	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	85.00	
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0					22.5	22.50	107.50	
8	Abigail Corkhill (2015) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	22.50	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0					22.5	22.50	45.00	
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	65.00	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	86.00	
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	106.50	
9	Charlotte Li (2014) -- Diving waitakere													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	7.5	7.5					23.5	23.50	23.50	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	44.50	
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	66.50	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	87.00	
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	106.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11&U Level 1 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Patrick Archer (2015) -- Waikato Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	17.00	17.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5					20.5	20.50	37.50	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	58.50	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	80.50	
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	103.00	
11 Oliver Ashplant (2014) -- Waikato diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	23.00	23.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	41.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	62.50	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.5	7.5					23.5	23.50	86.00	
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	16.50	102.50	
12 Riley Mihaere (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	37.50	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	58.50	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	76.50	
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	98.50	
13 Elliott Johnson (2017) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	20.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	40.50	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	61.50	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	77.00	
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	97.50	
14= Emma Li (2014) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew)													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
14= Hunter Knopp (2014) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	

12&O Level 3 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Isabel Crawford (2013) -- Diving Ōtākou													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.5					25.5	25.50	25.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	8.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	46.50	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.5					23.0	23.00	69.50	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	24.00	93.50	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	114.50	
2 Liam Drummond (2011) -- Diving Otakou													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0					24.0	24.00	24.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	45.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	6.5	8.5					22.5	22.50	67.50	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5					23.0	23.00	90.50	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	112.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

12&O Level 3 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Henry Orchiston (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	8.5	9.0					25.0	25.00	25.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	46.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0					23.0	23.00	69.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	21.00	90.00	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	5.0					18.5	18.50	108.50	
4 Braelyn Russell (2011) -- Diving Waitakere													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0					22.5	22.50	22.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.0					24.0	24.00	46.50	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	68.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	5.0	6.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	85.50	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	107.00	
5 Calvin Allen (2011) -- North Harbour Diving													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	8.5	7.5					23.5	23.50	23.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	43.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	65.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	86.00	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	5.5					19.0	19.00	105.00	
6 Jimmy Lyons (2010) -- North harbour Diving													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.5					21.5	21.50	21.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	40.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	60.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	79.50	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	99.00	
7 Amy Webb (2013) -- Waikato Diving													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	39.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	60.50	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.5					17.5	17.50	78.00	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	96.50	
8 Nina Smith (2013) -- INVERCARGILL													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	38.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	5.5					19.0	19.00	57.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	76.50	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	96.00	
9 Noah Haines (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	20.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	16.50	37.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	56.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.5					17.5	17.50	73.50	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	93.00	
10 Jada Rudolph (2013) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew)													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	

11&U Level 4 Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ethan Wang (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
10A Forward Lineup	5	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			22.5	22.50	22.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11&U Level 4 Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10B Forward Lineup	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0			22.0	22.00	44.50	
10C Forward Lineup	5	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	69.00	
20A Backward Lineup	5	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	87.00	
20C Backward Lineup	5	1.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	7.5	7.5			23.5	23.50	110.50	
2 Ollie Quinn (2016) -- Diving Otakou													
10A Forward Lineup	5	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
10B Forward Lineup	5	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	23.50	45.50	
10C Forward Lineup	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.0			20.0	20.00	65.50	
20A Backward Lineup	5	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	17.50	83.00	
20C Backward Lineup	5	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	106.00	
3 Mischa Atkinson (2015) -- North Harbour Diving													
10A Forward Lineup	5	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5			21.0	21.00	21.00	
10B Forward Lineup	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	42.00	
10C Forward Lineup	5	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.5	19.50	61.50	
20A Backward Lineup	5	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	80.00	
20C Backward Lineup	5	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	102.00	
4 Brenin Meredith (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
10A Forward Lineup	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
10B Forward Lineup	5	1.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	7.0	7.5			23.5	23.50	45.00	
10C Forward Lineup	5	1.0	7.0	8.0	5.5	5.5	7.0			19.5	19.50	64.50	
20A Backward Lineup	5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.5	17.50	82.00	
20C Backward Lineup	5	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	100.50	

12&O Level 4 Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Pippa Thomas (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	44.50	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	68.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	89.00	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	110.00	
2 Skye Saynor (2013) -- North Harbour Diving													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	23.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	46.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	66.50	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			18.5	18.50	85.00	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	105.00	
3 Sofia Wade-Swelim (2012) -- Waikato Diving													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	22.00	22.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	43.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	18.50	61.50	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	82.00	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	104.50	
4 Imogen Gyde (2012) -- Diving Waitakare													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	23.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	44.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	65.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5			18.0	18.00	83.00	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	19.00	102.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

12&O Level 4 Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5= Jade Lee (2013) -- Diving Waitakare													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5			20.0	20.00	20.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	38.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0			22.0	22.00	60.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	78.50	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			22.0	22.00	100.50	
5= Leila Kindiak (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	23.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	41.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5			22.0	22.00	63.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.5	19.50	82.50	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	100.50	
7 Jonty Buxton (2012) -- Wellington Diving Club													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	21.00	21.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	18.00	39.00	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	58.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	16.50	74.50	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	94.00	
8 Jadelyn Hoy Fong (2011) -- Diving Waitakere													
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	19.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0			19.5	19.50	38.50	
10C Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	59.50	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	76.00	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	17.50	93.50	

11&U Level 3 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Addison Whitaker (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	8.0	9.5			25.0	25.00	25.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.5	10.0	7.5	10.0			27.0	27.00	52.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0			22.5	22.50	74.50	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	10.0			25.0	25.00	99.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			22.5	22.50	122.00	
2 Hayden Hong (2014) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5			21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.5			24.0	24.00	45.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5			24.0	24.00	69.00	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	92.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	114.50	
3 Luke Gibbs (2014) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	12.50	12.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	8.5			24.5	24.50	37.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	59.00	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	9.5			25.0	25.00	84.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0			25.0	25.00	109.00	
4 Bobby Knight (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	43.50	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	67.00	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			21.0	21.00	88.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	106.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11&U Level 3 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Esmé-Rose Morrison (2014) -- Wellington Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0			22.5	22.50	22.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	40.50	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	64.50	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			21.0	21.00	85.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	105.50	
6 Sophie Lill (2016) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5			21.0	21.00	42.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.0			22.0	22.00	64.00	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	7.0	7.5	5.5	5.5			18.0	18.00	82.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	17.00	99.00	
7 Georgia Ducrot (2015) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	20.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.5	18.50	38.50	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	60.50	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.5	17.50	78.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	96.00	
8 Thalia Hyland (2015) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	20.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	3.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	3.5			12.0	12.00	32.00	2
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			18.0	18.00	50.00	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.0			19.5	19.50	69.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	93.00	
9 Darcia Maihi (2015) -- Wellington Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	20.00	20.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.5	19.50	39.50	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	16.50	56.00	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.0	19.00	75.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	17.50	92.50	
10 Daniel Tyshetsky (2016) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	18.00	18.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	36.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	17.00	53.00	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.5	17.50	70.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			18.0	18.00	88.50	
11= Esme Hore (2014) -- Diving Otakou (withdrew)													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
11= Michelle Hao (2016) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
200B Backward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	

12&O Level 2 Poolside

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jada Rudolph (2013) -- North Harbour Diving													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.0					26.0	26.00	26.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

12&O Level 2 Poolside

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
401B Inward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5					21.5	21.50	47.50	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.0					25.0	25.00	72.50	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	92.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0					24.0	24.00	116.00	

2 Kasey Kelly (2013) -- North Harbour Diving

101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	20.50	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	9.0	7.0					23.5	23.50	44.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	64.50	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0					22.5	22.50	87.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	23.00	110.00	

3 Paige Houston (2013) -- Diving Waitakare

101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	20.50	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	40.50	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	21.00	61.50	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	23.00	84.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	17.50	102.00	

4 Sofia Moran (2010) -- Waikato Diving

101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.5					20.0	20.00	38.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	58.50	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.0	5.5	8.5	7.5					21.5	21.50	80.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	5.5	5.5	7.0					18.0	18.00	98.00	

5 Walter Hannan (2012) -- North Harbour Diving

101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	18.50	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	34.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	51.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	68.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	83.50	

11&U Level 2 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Camden Ross (2015) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	21.00	21.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	21.00	42.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.5	8.0	9.0					26.5	26.50	68.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	7.5	8.0					24.5	24.50	93.00	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	10.0	9.5	9.5					29.0	29.00	122.00	
2 James Dickson (2015) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	8.0					22.0	22.00	22.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	42.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	23.00	65.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	9.0					25.0	25.00	90.50	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.5					25.5	25.50	116.00	
3= Frida Karlsberg (2015) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	6.5	8.5					23.0	23.00	23.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	5.5					18.5	18.50	41.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.0					20.0	20.00	61.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	7.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	85.00	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0					22.0	22.00	107.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11&U Level 2 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3= Luna-George Dawson (2016) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	21.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	41.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	63.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	84.50	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	107.00	
5 Jackson Laverty (2015) -- Diving Waitakare													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0					22.5	22.50	41.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	60.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.5					20.5	20.50	81.00	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0					22.5	22.50	103.50	
6 Aidan Heeley (2014) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	20.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	41.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	61.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.5					23.0	23.00	84.00	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	102.50	
7= Cleo Topham (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	36.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	55.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	75.50	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	7.5	7.0					23.0	23.00	98.50	
7= Ella Denseie (2016) -- Invercargill Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	20.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	36.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	56.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	77.50	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	98.50	
9 Margot McGehan (2015) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	21.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	14.00	35.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	54.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	73.50	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	23.00	96.50	
10 Caia Lusby (2015) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	18.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	35.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	54.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	73.00	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	93.00	
11 Antony Pollett (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	18.00	18.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	16.00	34.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.5					16.5	16.50	50.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	69.50	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	84.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11&U Level 2 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Eleanor Woollett (2015) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	33.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	15.00	48.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	64.50	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	80.00	

12&O Level 1 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Willow Parker (2011) -- Waikato Diving													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	8.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	22.00	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	44.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	20.00	64.50	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	86.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	9.0					23.5	23.50	109.50	
2 Kaelyn Laing-Smith (2013) -- Diving waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0					23.0	23.00	23.00	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	42.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	61.50	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	82.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	99.50	
3 Georgia Lamontanaro (2013) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	16.00	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	21.00	37.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	57.50	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	75.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	21.00	96.50	

Team Event

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Diving Otakou (2000) -- DO													
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	23.00	
200C Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5			24.0	24.00	47.00	
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	70.00	
20A Backward Lineup	5	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	91.00	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			19.0	28.50	119.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	30.00	149.50	
2 Diving Waitakere (2000) -- DW													
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5			24.5	24.50	24.50	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0			23.0	23.00	47.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			24.0	24.00	71.50	
20C Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	89.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	21.60	111.10	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			24.5	34.30	145.40	
3 North Harbour Diving (2000) -- NHD													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.5	24.50	24.50	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	45.00	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0			23.0	23.00	68.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	88.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	25.20	113.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	30.80	144.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Team Event

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Wellington Diving Club (2012) -- WDC													
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
200C Backward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	38.00	
10B Forward Lineup	5	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	57.50	
20B Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	76.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	20.40	96.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	126.90	
5 Invercargill Diving (2012) -- Invercargill Diving													
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
200C Backward Jump	5	1.0	8.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	9.0			23.0	23.00	44.00	
10A Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	64.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			19.5	19.50	83.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	20.40	103.90	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	125.90	
6 Waikato Diving (2000) -- Waikato													
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	20.50	
200A Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			20.0	20.00	40.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	58.50	
20A Backward Lineup	5	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.0	17.00	75.50	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	100.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	21.00	121.70	

Bomb Competition

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hayden Hong (2014) -- Diving Otakou													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0			30.0	30.00	30.00	
2= Jimmy Lyons (2010) -- North harbour Diving													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	10.0	10.0	9.0	10.0	9.5			29.5	29.50	29.50	
2= Antony Pollett (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	10.0	10.0	9.5	9.5	10.0			29.5	29.50	29.50	
4 Jadelyn Hoy Fong (2011) -- Diving Waitakere													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	10.0	9.0	10.0	9.5	9.5			29.0	29.00	29.00	
5= Sofia Moran (2010) -- Waikato Diving													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	10.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.5			28.0	28.00	28.00	
5= Amy Webb (2013) -- Waikato Diving													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	10.0	10.0	8.5	9.0	9.0			28.0	28.00	28.00	
5= Izzy Crawford (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	10.0	10.0	9.5	7.5	8.5			28.0	28.00	28.00	
8= Sophie Lill (2016) -- Diving Otakou													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0			27.0	27.00	27.00	
8= Noah Haines (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	9.0			27.0	27.00	27.00	
8= Georgia Ducrot (2015) -- Diving Otakou													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.0	9.5	9.5	8.0	8.5			27.0	27.00	27.00	
11= Brenin Meredith (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.5			26.5	26.50	26.50	
11= Finn Conley-Varcoe (2012) -- Diving Waitakere													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	10.0	10.0	7.5	8.5	8.0			26.5	26.50	26.50	
11= Kaelyn Laing-Smith (2013) -- Diving waitakere													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	10.0	10.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			26.5	26.50	26.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Bomb Competition

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11= Nina Smith (2013) -- INVERCARGILL													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	7.0	9.0			26.5	26.50	26.50	
11= Luna-George Dawson (2016) -- Diving Waitakere													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.5	8.5	9.5	8.0	8.5			26.5	26.50	26.50	
16= Leila Kindiak (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0			26.0	26.00	26.00	
16= Liam Drummond (2011) -- Diving Otakou													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5			26.0	26.00	26.00	
16= Henry Orchiston (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.0	10.0	7.5	8.5	8.5			26.0	26.00	26.00	
19= Pippa Thomas (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.5			25.5	25.50	25.50	
19= Aidan Heeley (2014) -- Diving Waitakere													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5			25.5	25.50	25.50	
19= Esme Hore (2014) -- Diving Otakou													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5			25.5	25.50	25.50	
22= Charlotte Li (2014) -- Diving waitakere													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	9.0	9.5	8.5	7.0			25.0	25.00	25.00	
22= Jessica Babbington (2014) -- Diving Waitakere													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5			25.0	25.00	25.00	
22= Frida Karlsberg (2015) -- Diving Otakou													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5			25.0	25.00	25.00	
25 Walter Hannan (2012) -- North Harbour Diving													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			24.5	24.50	24.50	
26 Riley Mihaere (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
27 Willow Parker (2011) -- Waikato Diving													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	23.50	
28= Jonty Buxton (2012) -- Wellington Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	23.00	
28= Darcia Maihi (2015) -- Wellington Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	23.00	
28= Esmé-Rose Morrison (2014) -- Wellington Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	23.00	
31 Tara Pruet (2014) -- North Harbour Diving													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
32 Ella Densie (2016) -- Invercargill Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
33 Daniel Tyshetsky (2016) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)													
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points